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AUGUSTANA FACULTY, UNIVERSITY OF ALBERTA

Mark Chytracek, Director, Student and Residence Services 
mc8@ualberta.ca
(780) 679-1181

Rob Ford, Supervisor, Residence and Conference Services 
rford@ualberta.ca
(780) 679-1546

Angela Chappell, Residence Coordinator 
arc2@ualberta.ca
(780) 679-1113

Jo-Ann Wohlgemuth, Administrative Assistant, Student Services
ja  wohlge@ualberta.ca  
(780) 679-1163

4901 - 46th Avenue 
Camrose, AB T4V 2R3
(780) 679-1163
FAX: (780) 679-1601

COLLEGE OF NEW CALEDONIA

Nancie Krushelnicki, Manager, Student Residence and Conference Services

krushelnicki@cnc.bc.ca
(250) 561-5849   

Student Residence 3330 22nd Avenue
Prince George, B.C. V2N 1P8
FAX: (250) 561-5882

mailto:krushelnicki@cnc.bc.ca
mailto:wohlge@ualberta.ca
mailto:jrlarsen@ualberta.ca
mailto:arc2@ualberta.ca
mailto:rford@ualberta.ca
mailto:mc8@ualberta.ca
http://www.rlpa.ca/


COLLEGE OF THE ROCKIES

Pam Catsirelis, Residence Supervisor

catsirelis@cotr.bc.ca
(250) 489-8282    

Doris Silva, Manager, Student Services
silva@cotr.bc.ca
(250) 489-8236

Bag 9000, 2700 College Way
Cranbrook, B.C. V1C 5L7
Fax: (250) 489-8240

CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

Darren Beach, Manager, Residence and Conference Services
darren.beach@concordia.ab.ca
(780) 479-9208

7128 Ada Boulevard
Edmonton, AB T5B 4E4
Main Line: (780) 479-9208 
FAX: (780) 477-1033

GRANDE PRAIRIE REGIONAL COLLEGE 
GRANDE PRAIRIE  CAMPUS

Kim Richardson, Housing Manager
krichardson@gprc.ab.ca 
(780) 539-2834
(780) 876-0890 (cell)

Sarah Lamoureux, Housing, Administrative Assistant 
slamoureux@gprc.ab.ca
(780) 539-2802

10609 104 Avenue
Grande Prairie, AB 

mailto:slamoureux@gprc.ab.ca
file:///Users/Angi/Desktop/RLPA/RLPA/Directory//C:/Users/cjf2/AppData/Local/Microsoft/sgarskey/Local Settings/Temporary Internet Files/Local Settings/nbuddel/Local Settings/Temporary Internet Files/OLK17/krichardson@gprc.ab.ca
mailto:silva@cotr.bc.ca
mailto:catsirelis@cotr.bc.ca


T8V 8C3
Main Line: (780) 539-2802   
FAX: (780) 539-2924
1-888-539-GPRC

GRANDE PRAIRIE REGIONAL COLLEGE
FAIRVIEW CAMPUS

Julie Byrne, Residence Coordinator
jbyrne@gprc.ab.ca     
(780) 835-6651

Rose Murphy, Residence Administrator
rmurphy@gprc.ab.ca
(780) 835-6652

Box 3000
Fairview, AB T0H 1L0
Main Line: (780) 835-6652   
FAX: (780) 835-6693

KEYANO COLLEGE

Kelly Tetreault, Acting Manager, Residence Services
kelly.tetreault@keyano.ca
(780) 791-4929

Ruwani De Alwis Seneviratne, Residence Life Advisor
Ruwani.Dealwis@keyano.ca
(780) 791-4928

Angel Kannumkulampil, Administrative Assistant
Angel.Kannumkulampil@keyano.ca
(780) 791-4926

9809 King Street
Fort McMurray, Alberta T9H 1L3
FAX: (780) 791-4880

LAKELAND COLLEGE, LLOYDMINSTER

mailto:Angel.Kannumkulampil@keyano.ca
mailto:Ruwani.Dealwis@keyano.ca
mailto:kelly.tetreault@keyano.ca
mailto:rmurphy@gprc.ab.ca
mailto:jbyrne@gprc.ab.ca


Randy Fines, Coordinator, Residence Services
randy.fines@lakelandcollege.ca   
(780) 871-5737 

Michelle Gaboury, Administrative Assistant, Residence Services 
michelle.gaboury@lakelandcollege.ca  
(780) 871-5414 

Judy Eyben, Residence Life Facilitator
judy.eyben@lakelandcollege.ca  
(780) 871-5411 

Bag 6600, 2602 59th Avenue 
Lloydminster, AB S9V 1Z3 
FAX: (780) 871-5404 

LAKELAND COLLEGE, VERMILION 

Randy Fines, Coordinator, Residence Services
randy.fines@lakelandcollege.ca
(780) 853-8605

Marilyn Isley, Admissions Facilitator, Residence Services
marilyn.isley@lakelandcollege.ca
(780) 853-8479

Wendy Gill, Operations Facilitator, Residence Services
wendy.gill@lakelandcollege.ca
(780) 853-8543

Judy Eyben, Residence Life Facilitator
judy.eyben@lakelandcollege.ca
(780) 853-8480

5705 College Drive
Vermilion, AB T9X 1K5
Fax: (780)853-8772

LETHBRIDGE COLLEGE

Kim Sullivan, Manager, Ancillary Learner Services

mailto:judy.eyben@lakelandcollege.ca
mailto:michelle.gaboury@lakelandcollege.ca
mailto:randy.fines@lakelandcollege.ca


kim.sullivan@lethbridgecollege.ca 
(403) 329-7280

Laura Terry, Residence Operational Services Coordinator
laura.terry@lethbridgecollege.ca
(403) 329-7281

Jo-Anne Wilson, Resident and Guest Services Coordinator
jo-anne.Wilson@lethbridgecollege.ca  
(403) 320-3202 ext 5569

Greg Kropf, Residence Life Activity Coordinator
Greg.kropf@lethbridgecollege.ca
320-3202 ext 5236 

Ursula Smolenski, Residence Services Specialist I
ursula.smolenski@lethbridgecollege.ca 
(403) 329-7218

Yue Liu, Administrative Assistant, Residence Life
Yue.liu@lethbridgecollege.ca
(403)320-3203 x5278

3010 College Drive South
Lethbridge, AB T1K 8A2
(403) 329-7218   FAX: (403) 327-9062

MACEWAN UNIVERSITY

Clint Galloway, Manager, Residence Services
gallowayc5@macewan.ca  
(780) 633-3993
 
Jim Fowler, Housing Coordinator
fowlerj4@macewan.ca 
(780) 633-3966
 
Tim Lade, Residence Life Coordinator
ladet@macewan.ca 
(780) 633-3967
 

mailto:ladet@macewan.ca
mailto:fowlerj4@macewan.ca
mailto:gallowayc5@macewan.ca
mailto:Yue.liu@lethbridgecollege.ca
mailto:ursula.smolenski@lethbridgecollege.ab.ca
tel:320-3202%20ext
mailto:Greg.kropf@lethbridgecollege.ca
mailto:jo-anne.Wilson@lethbridgecollege.ca
mailto:laura.terry@lethbridgecollege.ab.ca


Nicky Renault, Residence Life Coordinator
renaultn@macewan.ca 
(780) 633-8991
 
Amy Chae, Housing and Residence Life Admin Assistant
chaea@macewan.ca  
(780) 633-4669

Diana Porter, Desk Service Agent
porterd5@macewan.ca  
(780) 633-8000
 
David Turner, Desk Service Agent
turnerd10@macewan.ca
(780) 633-8000
 
MacEwan Residence
11050 104 Ave NW
Edmonton, AB T5K 2Y9
FAX: (780) 633-8910
Email: residence@macewan.ca
Website: www.macewanresidence.ca

MEDICINE HAT COLLEGE

Glenda Staples, Manager, Student Housing
gstaples@mhc.ab.ca
(403) 529-3817

Rhonda Parahoniak, Administrative Assistant

parahoniak@mhc.ab.ca 
(403) 529-3820 

Tafadzwa Bamhare, Senior RA
tbamhare@mhc.ab.ca 
Medicine Hat College
299 College Dr. SE
Medicine Hat, AB T1A 3Y6
FAX: (403) 529-9305

MOHYLA INSTITUTE 

Sara Detenshen, Director
director@mohyla.ca 

mailto:director@mohyla.ca
mailto:tbamhare@mhc.ab.ca
mailto:gstaples@mhc.ab.ca
http://www.macewanresidence.ca/
mailto:residence@macewan.ca
mailto:turnerd10@macewan.ca
mailto:porterd5@macewan.ca
mailto:chaea@macewan.ca
mailto:renaultn@macewan.ca


(306) 653-1944

1240 Temperance Street
Saskatoon, SK
S7N 0P1
Main Line: (306) 653-1944
FAX: (306) 563-1902

MOUNT ROYAL UNIVERSITY

Steve Fitterer, Director, Residence Services
sfitterer@mtroyal.ca
(403)440-6279
Natasha Reynolds, Manager, Residence Services
nreynolds@mtroyal.ca
(403) 440-5160
Brianna McElroy, Assistant Manager, Residence Services
bmcelroy@mtroyal.ca
(403) 440-6211
Natasha Rogers, Residence Life Coordinator
nrogers@mtroyal.ca
(403) 440-6298
Kyle Ross, Residence Life Coordinator
kross@mtroyal.ca
(403) 440-5191
Nadine Conklin, Assignments Coordinator
nconklin@mtroyal.ca
(403) 440-5173
Gary Crebo, Facilities Coordinator
gcrebo@mtroyal.ca
(403) 440-7032
Pat Falk, Housekeeping Coordinator
pfalk@ucalgary.ca
(403) 440-5174
Cheryl Womba, Finance Coordinator
cwomba@mtroyal.ca
(403) 440-5178
Laurel Cronin, Front Office Coordinator
lcronin@mtroyal.ca
(403) 440-8618
Laine Dorchester, Guest Services Coordinator
ldorchester@mtroyal.ca
(403) 440-8474
John Chappell , IT Coordinator
jchappell@mtroyal.ca

mailto:jchappell@mtroyal.ca
mailto:ldorchester@mtroyal.ca
mailto:lcronin@mtroyal.ca
mailto:cwomba@mtroyal.ca
mailto:pfalk@ucalgary.ca
mailto:gcrebo@mtroyal.ca
mailto:nconklin@mtroyal.ca
mailto:kross@mtroyal.ca
mailto:nrogers@mtroyal.ca
mailto:bmcelroy@mtroyal.ca
mailto:nreynolds@mtroyal.ca
mailto:sfitterer@mtroyal.ca


(403) 440-5198

NORTHERN LIGHTS COLLEGE (2011)

Jack Napier, Residence Manager
(250) 784-7524

11401—8 Street
Dawson Creek, B.C.  
V1G 4G2
FAX: (250) 784-7563

OLDS COLLEGE 

Doug Wagstaff, Campus Life Manager
dwagstaff@oldscollege.ca 
(403) 556-8352
 
Christina Kelley, Student Housing Clerk
ckelley@oldscollege.ca
(403) 507-7916
 
Frank Grisdale Hall
4500 50th Street 
Olds, AB T4H 1C7
Front Office (403) 556-8375
FAX (403)556-4716
 

PORTAGE COLLEGE (2012)

VACANT, Manager, Commercial Services
 
Lionel Peterson, Residence Programmer
lionel.peterson@portagecollege.ca 
780-623-5506

Sharon Makowichuk, Housing Supervisor
sharon.makowichuk@portagecollege.ca 
(780) 623-5696 

Irene Scott, Housing Administration
irene.scott@portagecollege.ca
(780)-623-5573

mailto:irene.scott@portagecollege.ca
mailto:sharon.makowichuk@portagecollege.ca
mailto:lionel.peterson@portagecollege.ca
mailto:ckelley@oldscollege.ca
mailto:dwagstaff@oldscollege.ca


Box 417
Lac La Biche, AB T0A 2C0
Fax (780) 623-5725

RED DEER COLLEGE

Glenice Grover, Residence Manager 
glenice.grover@rdc.ab.ca
(403) 342-3238

Tim Siemens, Residence Life Coordinator
tim.siemens@rdc.ab.ca
(403) 342-3174

TerryLee Ropchan, Assistant Residence Manager
terrylee.ropchan@rdc.ab.ca
(403) 342-3257

Stacy Dick, Assistant Residence Manager
stacy.dick@rdc.ab.ca
(403) 342-3257

Amanda Carritt, Administrative Assistant
amanda.carritt@rdc.ab.ca
(403) 342-3122

Red Deer College Residence
Box 5111
Red Deer, AB T4N 6P6
FAX: (403) 342-3459
 
SAIT

Stephanie Woods, General Manager/Director of Housing
stephanie.woods@sait.ca
 
Jesse Corriveau, Asst General Manager - Residence Life
Jesse.Corriveau@sait.ca
 
Natasha Weston, Resident Director
Natasha.Weston@sait.ca
 
SAIT Residence 
151 Dr. Carpenter Circle NW

mailto:Natasha.Weston@sait.ca
mailto:Jesse.Corriveau@sait.ca
mailto:stephanie.woods@sait.ca
mailto:amanda.carritt@rdc.ab.ca
mailto:stacy.dick@rdc.ab.ca
mailto:terrylee.ropchan@rdc.ab.ca
mailto:tim.siemens@rdc.ab.ca
mailto:glenice.grover@rdc.ab.ca


Calgary, AB   T2M 3G1
Tel: (403) 284-8013   Fax: (403) 284-8435
residence@sait.ca 

THOMPSON RIVERS UNIVERSITY

Michael Ching’Anda, General Manager, Residence and Conference Centre
mchinganda@stayrcc.com
(250) 852-6301

Jordan Piper
General Manager
Phone: (250) 852-6302 
Email: jpiper@stayrcc.com 

Bag 7000 - 900 McGill Road 
Kamloops, BC   V2C 6E1 
Main Line: (250) 828-8999
FAX: (250) 852-6265
E-MAIL: tru@stayrcc.com

UNIVERSITY OF ALBERTA
Doug Dawson, Executive Director, Ancillary Services
doug.dawson@ualberta.ca
(780) 492-4281

Sarah Wolgemuth, ACTING Director, Residence Services
 
Sarah Wolgemuth, Associate Director, Residence Life
sarah.wolgemuth@ualberta.ca
(780) 492-0879
 
Terry Sperling, Associate Director, Residence Operations
terry4@ualberta.ca 
(780) 492-6064 
 
Lindsay McLeod, Marketing & Residence Relations Coordinator
lmcleod@ualberta.ca
(780) 492-5169

Delphi Kozmeniuk, Residence Administrator, Lister Centre 

tel:(780)%20492-5169
mailto:lmcleod@ualberta.ca
tel:(780)%20492-6064
mailto:terry4@ualberta.ca
tel:(780)%20492-0879
mailto:sarah.wolgemuth@ualberta.ca
tel:(780)%20492-4281
mailto:doug.dawson@ualberta.ca
mailto:%20tru@stayrcc.com
mailto:jpiper@stayrcc.com
mailto:mchinganda@stayrcc.com
mailto:residence@sait.ca


delphi.kozmeniuk@ualberta.ca 
(780) 492-6077
 
Amal Awini, Residence Administrator, East Campus & Michener Park
amal.awini@ualberta.ca 
(780) 492-2901
 
Brock Richardson, Student Success Specialist
brock.richardson@ualberta.ca 
(780) 492-4091

Emily Gregory, Student Engagement and Learning Programmer
Emily.gregory@ualberta.ca
780-492-4091
 

Chris Fukushima, Residence Area Coordinator (Lister Centre)
cjf2@ualberta.ca 
(780) 492-6068
 
Chris Daberer, Residence Coordinator (ECV and International House)
cdaberer@ualberta.ca 
(780) 492-7441
  
Christian Tremblay, Residence Administrator (RSJ & Michener Park)
christian.tremblay@ualberta.ca 
(780) 466-3824
 
Brett Zawadiuk, Residence Area Coordinator (East Campus) 
bp4@ualberta.ca
(780) 492-3402
 
Angi Eddi, Residence Coordinator (Schafer)
angela.eddi@ualberta.ca
(780) 492-6067
 
Leslie Smith, Residence Coordinator Kelsey
leslie.smith@ualberta.ca
(780) 492-5873
 
Trent Nabe, Residence Coordinator Henday
trent.nabe@ualberta.ca
(780) 492-0910
 
Craig Whitton, Residence Coordinator (Newton & Graduate Residence)
craig.whitton@ualberta.ca

mailto:craig.whitton@ualberta.ca
tel:(780)%20492-0910
mailto:trent.nabe@ualberta.ca
tel:(780)%20492-5873
mailto:leslie.smith@ualberta.ca
tel:(780)%20492-6067
mailto:angela.eddi@ualberta.ca
tel:(780)%20492-3402
mailto:brett.phillips@ualberta.ca
tel:(780)%20466-3824
mailto:christian.tremblay@ualberta.ca
tel:(780)%20492-4634
mailto:cdaberer@ualberta.ca
tel:(780)%20492-6068
mailto:cjf2@ualberta.ca
tel:780-492-8069
mailto:Emily.gregory@ualberta.ca
tel:(780)%20492-5873
mailto:brock.richardson@fo.ualberta.ca
tel:(780)%20492-2901
mailto:amal.awini@ualberta.ca
tel:(780)%20492-6077
mailto:delphi.kozmeniuk@ualberta.ca


780-492-9495
 
Wendy Loudon, Residence Coordinator Mackenzie
Wendy.loudon@ualberta.ca 
(780) 492-9035

Laura Huxley, Residence Coordinator HUB Mall
lhuxley@ualberta.ca
(780) 492-4634
 
Alana Turner, Residence Intern
amturner@ualberta.ca
(780) 492-7490

UNIVERSITY OF CALGARY

Randy Maus, Director, Residence & Hotel Alma 
rwmaus@ucalgary.ca<mailto:rwmaus@ucalgary.ca>
(403) 220-3207
 
Lakshmi Sangaranarayanan Associate Director, Housing Services and Residence Education 
lsangara@ucalgary.ca<mailto:lsangara@ucalgary.ca>
(403) 210-8774
 
Sean Ryan, Manager, Residence Education
sryan@ucalgary.ca<mailto:sryan@ucalgary.ca>
(403) 220-5749
 
TJ Fedyk, Manager, Student Housing Services tjfedyk@ucalgary.ca<mailto:tjfedyk@ucalgary.ca>
(403) 220-3201
 
Steven Grossick, Manager, Residence Facilities 
grossick@ucalgary.ca<mailto:grossick@ucalgary.ca>
(403) 220-2708
 
Jill Hanson, Administrative Assistant
hanson@ucalgary.ca<mailto:hanson@ucalgary.ca>
(403) 220-8021
 
Landi Yang, Family Housing Programming & Services Facilitator 
lllyang@ucalgary.ca 

mailto:lllyang@ucalgary.ca
mailto:hanson@ucalgary.ca%3Cmailto:hanson@ucalgary.ca
mailto:grossick@ucalgary.ca%3Cmailto:grossick@ucalgary.ca
mailto:tjfedyk@ucalgary.ca%3Cmailto:tjfedyk@ucalgary.ca
mailto:sryan@ucalgary.ca%3Cmailto:sryan@ucalgary.ca
mailto:lsangara@ucalgary.ca%3Cmailto:lsangara@ucalgary.ca
mailto:rwmaus@ucalgary.ca%3Cmailto:rwmaus@ucalgary.ca
tel:(780)%20492-7490
mailto:amturner@ualberta.ca
mailto:lhuxley@ualberta.ca
tel:(780)%20492-9035
mailto:Wendy.loudon@ualberta.ca
tel:780-492-9495


(403) 220-7227 
 
Andreea Mihai, Housekeeping Manager agmihai@ucalgary.ca
(403) 220-8703 
 
Ed Buchan, Associate Director, Residence Facilities 
ebuchan@ucalgary.ca<mailto:ebuchan@ucalgary.ca>
(403) 220-5674
 
David Vaughan, Residence Life Coordinator, Kananaskis Hall 
dgvaugha@ucalgary.ca<mailto:dgvaugha@ucalgary.ca>
(403) 220-2270
 
Zac Wiens, Residence Life Coordinator, Cascade Hall 
zweiens1@ucalgary.ca<mailto:zweiens1@ucalgary.ca>
(403) 220-4447
 
Connie Jingwei, Residence Life Coordinator, Yamnuska Hall 
cjingwei@ucalgary.ca<mailto:cjingwei@ucalgary.ca>
(403) 220-5074
 
Sarah Ha, Manager, Family Housing
sarah.ha@ucalgary.ca<mailto:sarah.ha@ucalgary.ca>
(403) 220-4058
 
Ale Veffer, Residence Life Coordinator, Rundle Hall 
avveffer@ucalgary.ca<mailto:avveffer@ucalgary.ca>
(403) 220-2613
 
Charlene Chia, Residence Life Coordinator, Global Village & GONBC 
cchia@ucalgary.ca<mailto:cchia@ucalgary.ca>
(403) 220-3496
 
Tanya Brucker, Associate Director, Business Operations 
tbbrucke@ucalgary.ca<mailto:tbbrucke@ucalgary.ca>
(403) 220-4485

Residence Services | University of Calgary | (T) 403-220-3210
DC01, 2500 University Drive N.W. Calgary, Alberta, T2N 1N4
www.ucalgary.ca/residence

UNIVERSITY OF THE FRASER VALLEY
 

Jill Harrison, Manager Student Life and Housing
Jill.harrison@ufv.ca
(604)557-4062
Toll Free:  1 (888) 504-7441 ext. 4062

Tracey Mason-Innes, Coordinator, Housing & Residence Life 
tracey.mason@ufv.ca
(604) 851-6332

mailto:tracey.mason@ufv.ca
mailto:Jill.harrison@ufv.ca
http://www.ucalgary.ca/residence
mailto:tbbrucke@ucalgary.ca%3Cmailto:tbbrucke@ucalgary.ca
mailto:cchia@ucalgary.ca%3Cmailto:cchia@ucalgary.ca
mailto:avveffer@ucalgary.ca%3Cmailto:avveffer@ucalgary.ca
mailto:sarah.ha@ucalgary.ca%3Cmailto:sarah.ha@ucalgary.ca
mailto:cjingwei@ucalgary.ca%3Cmailto:cjingwei@ucalgary.ca
mailto:zweiens1@ucalgary.ca%3Cmailto:zweiens1@ucalgary.ca
mailto:dgvaugha@ucalgary.ca%3Cmailto:dgvaugha@ucalgary.ca
mailto:ebuchan@ucalgary.ca%3Cmailto:ebuchan@ucalgary.ca
mailto:agmihai@ucalgary.ca


Toll Free:  1 (888) 504-7441 ext. 6332

Whitney Fordham, Housing Assistant, Accommodations 
whitney.fordham@ufv.ca 
(604) 831-6350
Toll Free:  1 (888) 504-7441 ext. 4508

 
Junelle Mah, Housing Assistant, Residence Life
junelle.mah@ufv.ca
(604) 854-4508
Toll Free: 1 (888) 504-7441 ext. 4508
  
33844 King Road
Abbotsford, B.C. V2S 7M8
(604) 557-4063
Toll Free:  1 (888) 504-7441 ext. 4063
FAX: (778) 880-0270
residence@ufv.ca

UNIVERSITY OF LETHBRIDGE

Terri Thomas, Director, Housing Services
terri.thomas@uleth.ca  
(403) 329-2590

Steve Brodrick, Assistant Director, Housing Services
steve.brodrick@uleth.ca
(403) 329-2208

Kim Fowler, Single Student Housing Coordinator
kim.fowler@uleth.ca  
(403) 329-2061

Housing Services, C 420
4401 University Drive West
Lethbridge, AB T1K 3M4
Main Line (403) 329-2584 

mailto:kim.fowler@uleth.ca
mailto:steve.brodrick@uleth.ca
mailto:terri.thomas@uleth.ca
mailto:residence@ufv.ca
mailto:junelle.mah@ufv.ca
mailto:whitney.fordham@ufv.ca


FAX: (403) 329-2030

UNIVERSITY OF REGINA   

Lindsay Jorgenson, Assistant Manager, Residence Life
lindsay.jorgenson@uregina.ca
(306) 585-5453

Donna Braun, Manager, Residence & Conference Services
donna.braun@uregina.ca 
(306) 585-5454

Beverly Dzikowski, Assistant Manager, Residence & Conference Services
beverly.dzikowski@uregina.ca
(306) 585-4001

Rhonda Litzenberger, Residence Life Coordinator
Luther College Residence
rhonda.litzenberger@uregina.ca
(306) 585-5029, 

North & South Residence 
110 South Residence Building
Regina, SK  S4S 0A2
(306) 585-5450 
FAX: (306) 585-5457
 
UNIVERSITY OF SASKATCHEWAN 

Lucille McInnes, Residence Manager – Operations
Lucille.mcinnes@usask.ca
(306) 966-6783

Stephanie Mulhall, Residence Manager – Student Life
stephanie.mulhall@usask.ca 
(306) 966-7236
 
Vicky Parohl, Residence Life Coordinator
vicky.parohl@usask.ca 
(306) 966-1420
 
Jonathan Adams, Residence Life Coordinator
jonathan.adams@usask.ca

mailto:jonathan.adams@usask.ca
mailto:vicky.parohl@usask.ca
mailto:stephanie.mulhall@usask.ca
mailto:Lucille.mcinnes@usask.ca
mailto:rhonda.litzenberger@uregina.ca
mailto:beverly.dzikowski@uregina.ca
mailto:donna.braun@uregina.ca
mailto:lindsay.jorgenson@uregina.ca


(306) 966-1420
 
Sarah Sotvedt, Residence Life Coordinator
sarah.sotvedt@usask.ca
(306) 966-2698
 
Emily Spek, Residence Life Coordinator
emily.spek@usask.ca
(306) 966-1420
 
Sam Chard, Residence Life Coordinator
sam.chard@usask.ca 
(306) 966-1420

Rm 128 Sask Hall 91 Campus Drive
Saskatoon, SK S7N 5E8
Main Line (306) 966-6775
FAX: (306) 966-6911

UNIVERSITY OF VICTORIA

Kathryn MacLeod, Director, Residence Services
kdmac@uvic.ca
250-472-4866
 
Chelsey Evans, Manager, Residence Life and Education
evansc@uvic.ca
250-721-8431
 
Lawrence Lam, Coordinator, Community Development and Student Leadership
laml@uvic.ca
250-853-3136

Robin Copestake, Coordinator, Residence Education
rcopesta@uvic.ca 
250-721-8396
 
Terry Forst, Coordinator, Student Development and Programming
tforst@uvic.ca
250-721-8446
 

mailto:tforst@uvic.ca
mailto:rcopesta@uvic.ca
mailto:laml@uvic.ca
mailto:evansc@uvic.ca
mailto:kdmac@uvic.ca
mailto:sam.chard@usask.ca
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Karla Carreras, Residence Life Coordinator
karlac@uvic.ca
205-472-4535
 
David Protheroe, Residence Life Coordinator
dprother@uvic.ca 
250-853-3138
 
Alison Dailey, Residence Life Coordinator
daileya@uvic.ca 
250-472-4628
 
Sam Bardal, Residence Life Coordinator
bardal@uvic.ca
250-853-3137

Residence Services 
A Division of Student Affairs
University of Victoria
P.O. Box 1700 STN CSC
phone: 250 472 4144
fax: 250 721 8930
e-mail: reslife@uvic.ca 
web: http://housing.uvic.ca/
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